International Hungarian Slalom Open Championship
Viganj, Croatia
JUNIOR FEMALE FLEET

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 7, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

Rank NAT CODE SAIL NO NAME DOB FLEET DIVISION CLASS SEX R1 Total Nett
1st HUN 7 LEILA KORTVELYESI 2012 JUNIOR FEMALE JUNIOR JUNIOR FEMALE 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd HUN 2 DALMA GADORFALVI 2013 JUNIOR FEMALE JUNIOR JUNIOR FEMALE 2.0 2.0 2.0
3rd HUN 262 INDIGO EVANS 2012 JUNIOR FEMALE JUNIOR JUNIOR FEMALE 3.0 3.0 3.0
4th HUN 77 ROZI BAKONYI-TOTH 2009 JUNIOR FEMALE JUNIOR JUNIOR FEMALE 8.0 DNF 8.0 8.0
4th HUN 20 JESSICA ROMAN INAMAHORO 2013 JUNIOR FEMALE JUNIOR JUNIOR FEMALE 8.0DNC 8.0 8.0
4th HUN 29 VANESSA ROMAN 2014 JUNIOR FEMALE JUNIOR JUNIOR FEMALE 8.0 DNF 8.0 8.0
4th HUN 80 KORA POLACSKO-SZENASI 2014 JUNIOR FEMALE JUNIOR JUNIOR FEMALE 8.0 DNF 8.0 8.0

JUNIOR MALE FLEET

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 10, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

Rank NAT CODE SAIL NO NAME DOB FLEET DIVISION CLASS SEX R1 Total Nett
1st HUN 514 FLORIAN KATAI 2012 JUNIOR MALE JUNIOR JUNIOR MALE 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd HUN 234 RAJMUND TAKATS 2011 JUNIOR MALE JUNIOR JUNIOR MALE 2.0 2.0 2.0
3rd HUN 65 VIKTOR ALLO 2009 JUNIOR MALE JUNIOR JUNIOR MALE 3.0 3.0 3.0
4th HUN 27 FELIX MANN 2010 JUNIOR MALE JUNIOR JUNIOR MALE 4.0 4.0 4.0
5th SLO 233 NAL PEGAN 2010 JUNIOR MALE JUNIOR JUNIOR MALE 5.0 5.0 5.0
6th HUN 328 ANTAL KORTVELYESI 2014 JUNIOR MALE JUNIOR JUNIOR MALE 6.0 6.0 6.0
7th HUN 324 BATOR CSISZER 2014 JUNIOR MALE JUNIOR JUNIOR MALE 11.0 DNF 11.0 11.0
7th HUN 801 VINCE DENES 2009 JUNIOR MALE JUNIOR JUNIOR MALE 11.0 DNC 11.0 11.0
7th HUN 17 HORVATH IMRE 2013 JUNIOR MALE JUNIOR JUNIOR MALE 11.0 DNF 11.0 11.0
7th HUN 8 ERIK DENES 2013 JUNIOR MALE JUNIOR JUNIOR MALE 11.0 DNC 11.0 11.0

SENIOR FEMALE FLEET

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

Rank NAT CODE SAIL NO NAME DOB FLEET DIVISION CLASS SEX R1 R2 R3 Total  Nett
1st HUN 70 HANNA SIMON 2008 SENIOR FEMALE YOUTH YOUTH FEMALE 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
2nd HUN 55 SARA SZENTIVANYI 1997 SENIOR FEMALE SENIOR SENIOR FEMALE 5.0 DNC 2.0 2.0 9.0 9.0
3rd HUN 629 VIKTORIA SARI 2008 SENIOR FEMALE YOUTH YOUTH FEMALE 2.0 5.0 DNF 5.0DNC 12.0 12.0

4th HUN 3 KATA PAPAY 2007 SENIOR FEMALE SENIOR SENIOR FEMALE 5.0DNC 50DNC 5.0 DNC 15.0 15.0



Rank NAT CODE SAIL NO

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

Rank NAT CODE SAIL NO

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th

HUN
HUN
HUN
LAT
USA
MAS
POL
POL
POL
HUN
POL

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
SLO
HUN
HUN
HUN

196
401
85
13
76
1
15
26
507
1967
333

173
494
15
650
55
301
200
230
252

NAME
BENCE SANTA
MATE KOSSOVICS
ANDRAS NIKL
ANSIS DALE

EDUARDO RODRIGUES

PETER HAMRAK
WITOLD SMETEK
ANDRZEJ SWIETY
WITOLD DUDZINSKI
ZSOLT KOVACS
GRZEGORZ WIJAS

NAME
KRISTOF JANCSO
KRISTOF GERLITS

SZILVESZTER VARJU
ANDRAS RUSZTY

PATRIK KOHUT
TIN PEGAN
FARKAS TOFALVI
ARPAD VASS
PETER BATO

DOB
1996
2005
1995
1967
1976
1968
1962
1976
1970
1967
1970

DOB
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008

SENIOR MALE FLEET

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

FLEET
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE

DIVISION
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

GRAND MASTER

MASTER
SENIOR
LEGEND
MASTER

GRAND MASTER

MASTER

GRAND MASTER

YOUTH MALE FLEET

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

FLEET
YOUTH MALE
YOUTH MALE
YOUTH MALE
YOUTH MALE
YOUTH MALE
YOUTH MALE
YOUTH MALE
YOUTH MALE
YOUTH MALE

DIVISION
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

CLASS
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

CLASS
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

SEX
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

SEX
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

R1
1.0
(2.0)
(12.0 DNC)
3.0
(12.0 DNF)
(12.0 DNC)
(12.0 DNC)
(12.0 DNC)
(12.0 DNC)
(12.0 DNF)
(12.0 DNC)

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

R2 R3
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
3.0 3.0

50  (12.0 DNC)

40  12.0DNC
12.0 DNC 12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC 12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC 12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC 12.0 DNC
12.0 DNF  12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC 12.0 DNC

R2 R3
1.0 1.0
2.0 3.0
5.0 2.0
6.0 4.0
3.0 10.0 DNC
4.0 6.0
7.0 5.0
10.0 DNF 10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC

R4
(2.0)
1.0
3.0
4.0
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC

Total
3.0
7.0

10.0
14.0
18.0
20.0
22.0
30.0
30.0

Total
5.0
7.0

21.0
24.0
40.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0

Nett
3.0
7.0

10.0

14.0

18.0

20.0

22.0

30.0

30.0

Nett
3.0
5.0
9.0

12.0

28.0

36.0

36.0

36.0

36.0

36.0

36.0



