# International Hungarian Slalom Open Championship

## Viganj, Croatia

### JUNIOR FEMALE FLEET

	Sailed: 1, Discards: 0	. To count: 1	. Entries: 7.	Scoring system	: WCR Appendix A
--	------------------------	---------------	---------------	----------------	------------------

Rank	NAT CODE	<b>SAIL NO</b>	NAME	DOB	FLEET	DIVISION	CLASS SEX	R1	Total	Nett
1st	HUN	7	LEILA KÖRTVÉLYESI	2012	JUNIOR FEMALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR FEMALE	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	HUN	2	DALMA GADORFALVI	2013	JUNIOR FEMALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR FEMALE	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	HUN	262	INDIGO EVANS	2012	JUNIOR FEMALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR FEMALE	3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	HUN	717	ROZI BAKONYI-TÓTH	2009	JUNIOR FEMALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR FEMALE	8.0 DNF	8.0	8.0
4th	HUN	20	JESSICA ROMAN INAMAHORO	2013	JUNIOR FEMALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR FEMALE	8.0 DNC	8.0	8.0
4th	HUN	29	VANESSA ROMAN	2014	JUNIOR FEMALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR FEMALE	8.0 DNF	8.0	8.0
4th	HUN	80	KORA POLACSKÓ-SZÉNÁSI	2014	JUNIOR FEMALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR FEMALE	8.0 DNF	8.0	8.0

#### **JUNIOR MALE FLEET**

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 10, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

Rank	NAT CODE	SAIL NO	NAME	DOB	FLEET	DIVISION	CLASS	SEX	R1	Total	Nett
1st	HUN	514	FLÓRIÁN KÁTAI	2012	JUNIOR MALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR	MALE	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	HUN	234	RAJMUND TAKATS	2011	JUNIOR MALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR	MALE	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	HUN	65	VIKTOR ÁLLÓ	2009	JUNIOR MALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR	MALE	3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	HUN	27	FELIX MANN	2010	JUNIOR MALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR	MALE	4.0	4.0	4.0
5th	SLO	233	NAL PEGAN	2010	JUNIOR MALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR	MALE	5.0	5.0	5.0
6th	HUN	328	ANTAL KÖRTVÉLYESI	2014	JUNIOR MALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR	MALE	6.0	6.0	6.0
7th	HUN	324	BÁTOR CSISZÉR	2014	JUNIOR MALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR	MALE	11.0 DNF	11.0	11.0
7th	HUN	801	VINCE DÉNES	2009	JUNIOR MALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR	MALE	11.0 DNC	11.0	11.0
7th	HUN	17	HORVÁTH IMRE	2013	JUNIOR MALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR	MALE	11.0 DNF	11.0	11.0
7th	HUN	8	ERIK DÉNES	2013	JUNIOR MALE	JUNIOR	JUNIOR	MALE	11.0 DNC	11.0	11.0

#### **SENIOR FEMALE FLEET**

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

Rank	NAT CODE	SAIL NO	NAME	DOB	FLEET	DIVISION	CLASS SEX	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	HUN	70	HANNA SIMON	2008	SENIOR FEMALE	YOUTH	YOUTH FEMALE	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	HUN	55	SARA SZENTIVANYI	1997	SENIOR FEMALE	SENIOR	SENIOR FEMALE	5.0 DNC	2.0	2.0	9.0	9.0
3rd	HUN	629	VIKTORIA SARI	2008	SENIOR FEMALE	YOUTH	YOUTH FEMALE	2.0	5.0 DNF	5.0 DNC	12.0	12.0
4th	HUN	3	KATA PÁPAY	2007	SENIOR FEMALE	SENIOR	SENIOR FEMALE	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	15.0	15.0

#### **SENIOR MALE FLEET**

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

Rank	NAT CODE	SAIL NO	NAME	DOB	FLEET	DIVISION	CLASS	SEX	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	HUN	196	BENCE SANTA	1996	SENIOR MALE	SENIOR	SENIOR	MALE	1.0	1.0	1.0	(2.0)	5.0	3.0
2nd	HUN	401	MATE KOSSOVICS	2005	SENIOR MALE	SENIOR	SENIOR	MALE	(2.0)	2.0	2.0	1.0	7.0	5.0
3rd	HUN	85	ANDRÁS NIKL	1995	SENIOR MALE	SENIOR	SENIOR	MALE	(12.0 DNC)	3.0	3.0	3.0	21.0	9.0
4th	LAT	13	ANSIS DALE	1967	SENIOR MALE	GRAND MASTER	SENIOR	MALE	3.0	5.0	(12.0 DNC)	4.0	24.0	12.0
5th	USA	76	EDUARDO RODRIGUES	1976	SENIOR MALE	MASTER	SENIOR	MALE	(12.0 DNF)	4.0	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	40.0	28.0
6th	MAS	1	PETER HAMRAK	1968	SENIOR MALE	SENIOR	SENIOR	MALE	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	48.0	36.0
6th	POL	15	WITOLD SMETEK	1962	SENIOR MALE	LEGEND	SENIOR	MALE	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	48.0	36.0
6th	POL	26	ANDRZEJ SWIETY	1976	SENIOR MALE	MASTER	SENIOR	MALE	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	48.0	36.0
6th	POL	507	WITOLD DUDZINSKI	1970	SENIOR MALE	GRAND MASTER	SENIOR	MALE	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	48.0	36.0
6th	HUN	1967	ZSOLT KOVÁCS	1967	SENIOR MALE	MASTER	SENIOR	MALE	(12.0 DNF)	12.0 DNF	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	48.0	36.0
6th	POL	333	GRZEGORZ WIJAS	1970	SENIOR MALE	GRAND MASTER	SENIOR	MALE	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	48.0	36.0

#### YOUTH MALE FLEET

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

Rank	NAT CODE	SAIL NO	NAME	DOB	FLEET	DIVISION	CLASS	SEX	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	HUN	173	KRISTÓF JANCSÓ	2008	YOUTH MALE	YOUTH	YOUTH	MALE	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	HUN	494	KRISTOF GERLITS	2007	YOUTH MALE	YOUTH	YOUTH	MALE	2.0	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	HUN	15	SZILVESZTER VARJU	2007	YOUTH MALE	YOUTH	YOUTH	MALE	3.0	5.0	2.0	10.0	10.0
4th	HUN	650	ANDRÁS RUSZTY	2008	YOUTH MALE	YOUTH	YOUTH	MALE	4.0	6.0	4.0	14.0	14.0
5th	SVK	55	PATRIK KOHÚT	2008	YOUTH MALE	YOUTH	YOUTH	MALE	5.0	3.0	10.0 DNC	18.0	18.0
6th	SLO	301	TIN PEGAN	2007	YOUTH MALE	YOUTH	YOUTH	MALE	10.0 DNC	4.0	6.0	20.0	20.0
7th	HUN	200	FARKAS TÓFALVI	2008	YOUTH MALE	YOUTH	YOUTH	MALE	10.0 DNC	7.0	5.0	22.0	22.0
8th	HUN	230	ARPAD VASS	2009	YOUTH MALE	YOUTH	YOUTH	MALE	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNF	10.0 DNC	30.0	30.0
8th	HUN	252	PETER BATÓ	2008	YOUTH MALE	YOUTH	YOUTH	MALE	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	30.0	30.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com